
Yellow Wire Braid Air
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 
& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters
3312 S. I-35 Service Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location
www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 
best quality for scanning

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2”

3”

4”

Yellow Wire Braid Air

TEST DOCUMENTATION

500

inch inch
ID OD

inch

Bend 
Radius

psi in./HG
Max WP Suction

lbs/ft feet
Weight

Coil
Length

100

25

15

10

3/4
1

1-1/4
1-1/2

2
2-1/2

3
4

1.28
1.55
1.80
2.21
2.66
3.16
3.72
5.00

6
8

10
12
14
30
36
48

0.41
0.80
1.02
1.43
1.93
3.28
4.10
5.32

800

600

W
r

TTWIRE BRAID AIR-64  4” ID 500 PSI W.P.
-40° to 180° F   -40° to 82° C

TANK TRUCK
SUCTION & DISCHARGEMWHYW600-32 600 PSI W.P.

-22° to 176° F   -30° to 80° C
YELLOW WIRE AIR

SUCTION & DISCHARGE

Yellow Wire Braid Air
Designed for air-operated construction 
equipment, can handle oil mist from 
compressors. The standard for heavy 
duty rock drilling. 

Tube Nitrile / SBR blend
Cover Neoprene / SBR blend
Reinforcement 2 wire braids 
Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

Part Number MWHYWX00-XX

A

W

-22˚ F to 176˚ F


