

Yellow Wire Braid Air Specification Sheet



Part Number MWHYWX00-XX

Yellow Wire Braid Air

Designed for air-operated construction equipment, can handle oil mist from compressors. The standard for heavy duty rock drilling.

Tube Nitrile / SBR blend **Cover** Neoprene / SBR blend **Reinforcement** 2 wire braids **Safety Factor** Minimum 3 to 1





ш		•
	W	

ID ID	OD OD	(Å) Max WP)(Suction	Bend Radius	w Weight	Coil Length
inch	inch	psi	in./HG	inch	lbs/ft	feet
3/4	1.28	000	25	6	0.41	
1	1.55	800	23	8	0.80	
1-1/4	1.80			10	1.02	
1-1/2	2.21		15	12	1.43	100
2	2.66	600		14	1.93	100
2-1/2	3.16			30	3.28	
3	3.72		10	36	4.10	
4	5.00	500		48	5.32	

Yellow Wire Braid Air

- □ 3/4"
- □ 1"
- □ 1-1/4"
- □ 1-1/2″
- □ 2"
- □ 2-1/2"
- □ 3″
- □ 4"

APPROVAL PROCESS

	7.1. 7.1.5 7.1.2 7.1.5 6.2.55					
/	JOB:	DATE:/				
	MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO					
	MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO					
	MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICA	TIONS: YES NO				
	NOTES:					
	ENGINEER NAME:					
	ENGINEER SIGNATURE:					





Print setting must be on best quality for scanning

Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718 www.midwesthose.com